
2012 Annual Meeting Exhibitors

Caudill Seed
Ken Carpenter 
1402 W. Main St.
Louisville, KY  40203
(502) 599-9899 (c)
kocins7@gmail.com

Hillyard/Kentucky
Terry Hill, GM 
(859) 221-3968 (h)
thill@hillyard.com

Hillyard/Kentucky
Don Kornick 
Sales Manager

Hillyard/Kentucky
Greg Lodge 
BDM-Presenter

Hillyard/Kentucky
Patrick Braden 
Salesperson

iHigh.com
Jon Ford 

iHigh.com
Erin Kirkpatrick 
erin.kirkpatrick@ihigh.com

iHigh.com
Zak Estes 

Kentucky Purchasing Cooperative
Michael Wlosinski 
michael.wlosinski@kedc.org

Martin Flooring
Derek Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214

Martin Flooring
Larry Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214
larry@martinflooring.net

Musco Sports Lighting
Zack Vroegh 
110 Casey Lane
Georgetown, KY  40324

Rokkitwear
Chris Berger 
(516) 702-4771 (h)

Rokkitwear
Brian Welsh 
bwelsh@rokkitwear.com

Schedule Star
Cathy Hall 
1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV  26003
cathy@highschoolsports.net

Schedule Star
Amy Chute 
1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV  26003

Toadvine Enterprises
Matt Roberts 
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY  40023
matt@toadvine.com

Toadvine Enterprises
Mike Toadvine 
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY  40023

Toadvine Enterprises
Ben Toadvine 
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY  40023

Toadvine Enterprises
Chris Toadvine 
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY  40023
(502) 241-6010 (h)
chris@toadvine.com

Vescio's Sports Fields
Bucky Trotter 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509

Vescio's Sports Fields
Tom Breeden 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509
tbreeden@sportsfields.com


